2022年潍坊市妇女儿童活动中心公开招聘面试成绩、总成绩及进入考察体检人员名单

　发布时间：2022-08-08
	报考单位
	主管部门
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否进入考察体检

	潍坊市妇女儿童活动中心
	潍坊市妇联
	综合管理A
	2203071101611
	63.30
	86.40
	77.16
	1
	是

	
	
	
	2203071101616
	63.00
	85.00
	76.20
	2
	否

	
	
	
	2203071101623
	62.70
	84.40
	75.72
	3
	否

	
	
	综合管理B
	2203071201005
	72.70
	91.00
	83.68
	1
	是

	
	
	
	2203071200313
	69.20
	84.20
	78.20
	2
	否

	
	
	
	2203071102327
	68.00
	83.80
	77.48
	3
	否
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